
Результати з 
фахового вступного випробування з іноземної мови (польська) 

зі спеціальності 071 “Облік і оподаткування” 
30.07.2017 р. 

Денна форма 

№ 
з/п 

ПІБ 
Кількість 

балів 
1. Андреєва Дарина Анатоліївна 124 

2. Безелюк Анна Миколаївна 148 

3. Березнюк Ольга Олександрівна 143 

4. Бовсунівська Катерина Володимирівна 147 

5. Вічавський Дмитро Русланович 131 

6. Вознюк Олена Василівна 149 

7. Гавриловська Дарина Вікторівна 150 

8. Горбовська Катерина Русланівна 132 

9. Жидкова Вікторія Вікторівна 133 

10. Кирій Тетяна Юріївна 114 

11. Ковальчук Богдан Володимирович  148 

12. Кодрул Марина Олексіївна 148 

13. Козачок Ігор Олегович 120 

14. Конопко Анастасія Вікторівна 125 

15. Консевич Дмитро Олександрович 143 

16. Корицька Вєліта Миколаївна 120 

17. Рожук Юлія Олегівна 134 

18. Хиля Ганна Валеріївна 145 

19. Царюк Ольга Ігорівна 143 

20. Шлінчак Олександр Борисович 116 

21. Штиль Сергій Михайлович 132 

22. Якубовська Наталія Миколаївна 143 

23. Ярушинська Вероніка Валентинівна 119 

 



Результати з 
фахового вступного випробування з іноземної мови (польська) 

зі спеціальності 071 “Облік і оподаткування” 
30.07.2017 р. 

Заочна форма 

№ 
з/п 

ПІБ 
Кількість 

балів 
1. Андреєва Дарина Анатоліївна 124 

2. Березнюк Ольга Олександрівна 143 

3. Бовсунівська Катерина Володимирівна 147 

4. Вічавський Дмитро Русланович 131 

5. Вознюк Олена Василівна 149 

6. Гавриловська Дарина Вікторівна 150 

7. Горбовська Катерина Русланівна 132 

8. Жидкова Вікторія Вікторівна 133 

9. Кирій Тетяна Юріївна 114 

10. Ковальчук Богдан Володимирович  148 

11. Кодрул Марина Олексіївна 148 

12. Козачок Ігор Олегович 120 

13. Консевич Дмитро Олександрович 143 

14. Корицька Вєліта Миколаївна 120 

15. Рожук Юлія Олегівна 134 

16. Соловйов Сергій Юрійович 134 

17. Хиля Ганна Валеріївна 145 

18. Царюк Ольга Ігорівна 143 

19. Якубовська Наталія Миколаївна 143 

20. Ярушинська Вероніка Валентинівна 119 

 

 

 




